Warrensburg-Latham CUSD #11 | 2020-2021 CALENDAR

1-8 IHSA Shutdown

10 Fall Sports Start

17 Teacher Institute No School

18 Teacher Institute No School
19 Remote Planning No School
20 Remote Planning No School
21 Remote Planning No School
24 1t day of student attendance
for all students via Remote
Learning

St. Days YTD
9 9

7 Labor Day-No School

16 Midterm
St. Days YTD
21 30

9 Homecoming

12 Columbus Day -No School
14 P/T Conferences 3:00-6:30

16 End of 15t Quarter

21 P/T Conferences 3:00-6:30

St. Days YTD
21 51

3 Election Day-No School
11 Midterm
25-27 Fall Break-No School

*Nov. 25 off due to 2 nights of
P/T Conf. in October

St. Days YTD
18 69

18 End of 2nd Quarter
21-Jan.1 Winter Break

St. Days YTD
14 83

4 Teacher Institute-No School
5 Students return to school
18 M.L. King Day-No School

St. Days YTD
18 101
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3 Midterm
15 Presidents’ Day-No School

St. Days YTD
19 120

12 End of 3@ Quarter
29-31 Spring Break

St. Days YTD

1-2 Spring Break

4 Easter

5 Remote Planning No School
6 Students Return to School
21 Midterm

St. Days YTD
20 160

1 Prom

23 Graduation

21 Students last day of
aftendance,

24 Remote Planning No School
End of 4th Quarter

25- 28 Emerg. Days

31 Memorial Day-No School
June 1 Emergency Day

St. Days YTD
15 175

Total Days Required by ISBE=180
SA Days=175

*P/T Conf. Day=1

Tl Days=4

Total=180

Remote Learning 1% Quarter

12:30 Dismissal every day until further notice due to
COVID-19 to allow for PD, Remote Planning,

cleaning

Updated March 2021


http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/presidents-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/labor-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/columbus-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/christmas.php

Tuesday, August 4™
Wednesday, August 5%
Thursday, August 6™
Monday, August 17"
Tuesday, August 18"
Wednesday, August 19"
Thursday, August 20"
Friday, August 21°
Monday, August 24™

Monday, September 7"
Wednesday, September 16™
Friday, October 9™

Monday, October 12"
Wednesday, October 14™
Friday, October 16™
Wednesday, October 21°*

Tuesday, November 3™
Wednesday, November 11"
Wednesday, November 25-27™

Friday, December 18"
December 21*-January 1*

Monday, January 4™
Tuesday, January 5™
Monday, January 18"

Wednesday, February 3™
Monday, February 15"

Friday, March 12"
March 29"-April 2™

Monday, April 5
Tuesday, April 6™
Wednesday, April 21°

Saturday, May 1*
Friday, May 21%
Sunday, May 23"
Monday, May 24™
Tuesday, May 25"
May 26™-June 1*

Key Dates for 2020-21

New Student A-K Registration, 8-2

New Students L-Z Registration, 8-2

Returning Student Registration, 8-2

Teacher Institute-Students not in session & Virtual Open House 6:00-7:30 pm
Teacher Institute-Students not in session

Remote Planning Day- Students not in session

Remote Planning Day- Students not in session

Remote Planning Day- Students not in session

All students in attendance via Remote Learning

No School- Labor Day
1* Quarter Midterm

Homecoming

No School- Columbus Day
P/T Conferences, 3:00-6:30
End of 1 Quarter

P/T Conferences, 3:00-6:30

No School-Election Day
2" Quarter Midterm
No School-Thanksgiving Break

End of 2" Quarter
No School-Winter Break

Teacher Institute-Students not in session
Students return to school
No School-M.L. King Day

3" Quarter Midterm
No School-President’s Day

End of 3" Quarter
Spring Break

Remote Planning Day- Students not in session
Students Return to School
4™ Quarter Midterm

Prom

Student’s last day of attendance

Graduation 4:00 pm

Remote Planning Day-Students not in session End of 4™ Quarter
Teacher Institute Day- No School

Emergency Days (Needed IF district cancels school)

*This date may change if the district uses any emergency days due to inclement weather
**Remote Learning for the first quarter. 12:30 Dismissal every day until further notice due to COVID-19 to allow for

PD, Remote

Updated March 2021



